
  Date – 9/6/2022 

REGULATORY SERVICES DIVISION 

 

 

PLUMBING INSPECTIONS Section (RGH) / PRINCE GEORGE’S COUNTY DEPOTS     

Hughes, George - Section Manager 301-206-8104  C-301-974-9728 george.hughes@wsscwater.com 

 

ANACOSTIA Depot - Phone:  301-206-4363   

Wingerd, Steven - Supervisor     C-240-484-4575 steven.wingerd@wsscwater.com  

Arias Sanchez, Jose      C-240-583-9846 jose.ariassanchez@wsscwater.com  

Cranford, George      C-240-484-7398 george.cranford@wsscwater.com 

Joy, Travis       C-240-302-6872 travis.joy@wsscwater.com  

Williams, Guy                   C-240-618-5726 guy.williams@wsscwater.com 

Wingfield, Jermaine      O-301-206-2364        jermaine.wingfield@wsscwater.com 

 

TEMPLE HILLS Depot - Phone:  301-206-7302     

Gavin, Joe - Supervisor     C-240-687-8062 joseph.gavin@wsscwater.com 

Ali, Sameer       C-240-484-7390 sameer.ali@wsscwater.com  

House, Douglas      C-240-478-9245 douglas.house@wsscwater.com 

Jones, Michael       C-240-302-6842 michael.jones@wsscwater.com 

Rice, Michael       C-240-687-8069 mike.rice@wsscwater.com 

Thompson, Paul      C-240-687-8068 paul.thompson@wsscwater.com 

 

PLUMBING INSPECTIONS Section (RGH) / MONTGOMERY COUNTY DEPOTS     

White, Jim - Section Manager  301-206-8616  C-240-688-7556 james.white@wsscwater.com 

 

LYTTONSVILLE Depot  - Phone:  301-206-7340    

Grinnan, Steven – Acting Supervisor    C-240-636-3668 steven.grinnan@wsscwater.com 

Chandler, Billy       C-240-484-0971 billy.chandler@wsscwater.com 

Dempsey, Thomas      C-240-302-6789 thomas.dempsey@wsscwater.com  

Dwyer, Jeffrey       C-240-564-1592 jeffrey.dwyer@wsscwater.com 

Fleming, Steve       C-240-521-8332 steve.fleming@wsscwater.com 

 

SENECA Depot - Phone:  301-206-7365     

Spurrier, Tom – Supervisor     C-240-687-5136 thomas.spurrier@wsscwater.com 

Colella, Douglas      C-301-346-6198 douglas.colella@wsscwater.com 

Davis, Joshua       C-240-565-1328 joshua.davis@wsscwater.com 

Hughes, Daniel      C-301-323-3943 daniel.hughes@wsscwater.com 

Jackson, Parnell      C-202-302-2440 parnell.jackson@wsscwater.com 

McAtee, Shawn      C-301-502-0523 shawn.mcatee@wsscwater.com 

Mitchell, Ken       C-301-356-3585 ken.mitchell@wsscwater.com 
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  Date – 9/6/2022 

REGULATORY SERVICES DIVISION 

 

 

CROSS-CONNECTION CONTROL PROGRAM     

Matthews, Chip – Section Manager 301-206-8611  C-240-521-8327           carroll.matthews@wsscwater.com 

General Inquiries                                                                                  CrossConnectionControlProgram@wsscwater.com 

 

CROSS-CONNECTION CONTROL Montgomery County-Seneca Depot      

Shaw, Mark - Supervisor 301-206-7932   C-301-502-2095         mark.shaw@wsscwater.com 

Clingan, Adam   301-206-7911   C-240-687-8061         adam.clingan@wsscwater.com 

Fowler, Michael  301-206-7914   C-240-521-7640         michael.fowler@wsscwater.com 

Kasai, Ken   301-206-7927   C-240-521-1615         kenneth.kasai@wsscwater.com  

Kestel, Bob   301-206-7933   C-301-908-5302         robert.kestel@wsscwater.com 

 

CROSS-CONNECTION CONTROL Prince George's County-Anacostia Depot     

Moore, David – Supervisor 301-206-8601   C-240-521-8328         david.moore@wsscwater.com 

Browne, Jason   301-206-8339   C-202-536-6727         jason.browne@wsscwater.com 

Stadelman, Jerome (Jay) 301-206-8831   C-301-346-3769         jerome.stadelman@wsscwater.com 

Haynes, Billy   301-206-4364   C-202-731-4698         billy.haynes@wsscwater.com 

Pearl, Jason   301-206-4239   C-240-478-8633         jason.pearl@wsscwater.com    
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